
Omgång 21

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Daniel Wiberg 35 148 125 145 523 418 2 2 2 2

Lucas Mannström 35 143 166 126 540 435 361 361 341 1063 8

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 160 146 116 527 422 341 343 325 1009 0

Camilla Danielsson 35 111 127 139 482 377 0 0 0 0

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 115 84 123 427 322 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 157 177 142 581 476 342 331 335 1008 0

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 157 156 152 570 465 383 364 384 1131 8

Timo Jousmaa 35 156 138 162 561 456 2 2 2 2

Marin Frank Röholm 35 149 148 126 528 423 2 0 0 0

Anton Artzén 35 146 178 189 618 513 365 396 385 1146 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Nico Fagerström 35 159 166 148 578 473 355 425 404 1184 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 126 189 186 606 501 0 2 2 2

Ekåsen 3 Roland Himmelroos 35 188 171 171 635 530 2 2 2 2

Seppo Salo 20 206 231 163 660 600 449 457 389 1295 8

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 127 107 136 475 370 440 361 323 1124 0

Kim Lindh 20 258 199 132 649 589 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 164 144 127 540 435 0 2 0 2

Pontus Rehn 20 151 172 148 531 471 370 371 330 1071 4

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 184 149 181 574 514 376 317 355 1048 4

Christer Lindholm 20 152 128 134 474 414 2 0 2 0

Visko Johan Nordlund 35 190 171 193 659 554 2 2 2 2

Lars Boström 35 182 171 235 693 588 442 412 498 1352 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 145 146 152 548 443 316 385 377 1078 0

Kim Lindroos 35 101 169 155 530 425 0 0 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 84 67 1 16 23961 135

BAB-20 84 61 0 23 23445 122

Ekåsen 3 84 57 0 27 22839 114

Bowlinghallen 2 84 56 0 28 23608 112

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 84 46 1 37 22306 93

Trävaruhuset 84 40 1 43 22451 81

Junnut 84 40 1 43 21317 81

Veritas 84 37 0 47 22101 74

Marin 84 35 0 49 22277 70

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 84 24 0 60 20382 48

Ekåsen 4 84 23 0 61 21127 46

Elkompagniet Ab 84 18 0 66 19088 36

15 i topp

1 Lars Boström Visko Teepak 35 693

2 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 660

3 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepak 35 659

4 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 649

5 Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 635

6 Anton Artzén Marin 35 618

7 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 606

8 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 581

9 Nico Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 578

10 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 574

11 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 570

12 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 561

13 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 548

14 Lucas Mannström Junnut 35 540

15 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 540



Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 531

Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 530

Frank Röholm Marin 35 528

Hannele Sandborg Ekåsen 4 35 527

Daniel Wiberg Junnut 35 523

Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 482

Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 475

Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 474

Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 427


